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18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
40-55M
18-39M
18-39M
40-55M
18-39M

40+W
18-39M

40-55M
18-39M
40+W

18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
40+W

40-55M
40-55M
40-55M
40+W

40+W

40-55M

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

520
606
548
582
511
592
537
566

5565
532

527
518
610
612
609
541
559
549
523
571
563
591
534
522
565
504
506

1o Nymfes Waterfall Trail 10 km trail

KONSTANTINOS VEDOURAS

ERVIS ZELA

IFQProx KOXKINAX
MAQProxz *TAXINOZ
ANTONIOS MILIOTIS
2TE®ANOZ ®APAZHX
2MYPOZ IQAKEIMIAHE

MNETPOX EMMANOYHA
MAMOYTZHX

>00IA MAZH
ANAXTAZIOX BPAAHX

MANNHX BAAXOX

SPIROS STRAVORAVDIS

XPIZTINA ANAPIQTH
IXAAK EAEYOEPIAAHX

AHMHTPHX TXENEMIMHX
MAPINOXZ KE®AAAHNOZ
FPHIOPHXZ METAAAHNOX
AHMOXOENHY KOXKINAX
KQZTANTINOX AZMIQTHZ

AHMHTPHZ NPI®THX
APIZTEA NTIFKOY

AHMHTPHZ TZIPIFQTHXZ

FEQPI10Z INEZOYAHZ
MIXAAHY AAEZAKHX

AAE=ANAPA NAMNOYTZH

FIONA FITZROY
LEONIDAS GREKO

2005
1985
1993
1976
1984
1989
1981
2003

1978
1990

1974
1992
1980
1997
2003
1997
1986
1976
1981
1973
1974
1973
1979
1971
1978
1979
1976

KEPKYPA

COFFEEHOUSE
S-BIKES
CAVA TZORTZATOS

KOURKOURIKISTRAINING GROUP MOUNTAIN
LOVERS

OrnA
ROCK N ROLL
MOUNTAIN LOVERS CORFU

MOUNTAIN LOVERS CORFU TEAM
MOUNTAIN LOVERS

START 10KM

0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:05.093(00:00:00)
0:00:01.047(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:00:06.077(00:00:00)
0:00:05.313(00:00:00)
0:00:00.517(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)

0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)

0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:00.843(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:01.267(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:06.733(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM

1:04:53.553(01:04:51)
1:05:21.833(01:05:16)
1:07:44.537(01:07:43)
1:09:00.020(01:08:54)
1:09:21.043(01:09:14)
1:10:22.617(01:10:17)
1:10:49.207(01:10:48)
1:11:42.363(01:11:40)
1:12:08.397(01:12:08)
1:14:38.993(01:14:38)

1:15:57.320 (-:-:-)

1:16:13.700(01:16:10)
1:16:33.610(01:16:32)
1:17:24.570(01:17:20)
1:17:24.570(01:17:21)
1:17:24.680(01:17:21)
1:17:51.600(01:17:48)
1:20:16.107(01:20:11)
1:21:22.727(01:21:18)
1:22:24.520(01:22:23)
1:23:12.130 (-:-:-)

1:23:38.483(01:23:36)
1:23:42.097(01:23:40)
1:24:35.277(01:24:28)
1:24:35.497(01:24:35)
1:27:21.650(01:27:17)
1:27:21.883(01:27:17)
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Gen.
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14
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41

Cat.

13
11
12

13
14

14
15

15
16
17

18
19
10
11
12
20
13
14
15

16
17
18
21

(07:1

18-39M
40-55M
40-55M
18-39W
18-39W
40+W
40-55M
18-39M
40+W
40+W
40-55M
40-55M
56+M
18-39M
40-55M
40-55M
40+W
40-55M
40-55M
40+W
40+W
40+W
40-55M
40+W
40+W
40+W
30-44M
18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
40-55M

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

543
505
501
594
583
535
595
616
547
607
580
576
614
589
575
512
521
507
552
516
561
538
536
596
593
558
608
599
588
567
581

OQMAX KOAIZIANIZ
KOSTAS GARDIKIOTIS
KONSTANTINOS BANOS
EAIZZABET XEIMAPIOY
IOANNA ZTOI'ANNOY
>00IA AAANAMIIPA

FEQPI10Z XONAPOI'TANNHZ

TAYX>0% NEPANTZHX
200IA KOZKINA
HAEKTPA MIMOAH
TEPPYZ X0PAINAZ
OANAXHX XAPAKHNOX
MANNHX 2 AABANOX
AAEZANAPOZ TXIAKAAOX
NIKOZ PIZOZ
SPYRIDON PAOULINIS
NADIA VRADI

YANNIS KONTOS
2MMYPOZ MIMIZKOX
ELENI SARAKINOU
MAPIA NEPANZH
IOANNA KATEXH

NIKOZ AAONHZ

EAENH XPYZIKOIMNOYAOY
EAENH XAZAPIAQY
BAZIAIKH MEPKOYPH
HAIAY MIMNOYPTANHX
OANAXHX XTOIMNMANNOX
2MMYPIAQN TXENEMIMHZ
NANAMQTHX NMOAITHX
NANAMQYHX 2MIMMox

1986
1979
1982
1991
1992
1987
1967
1993
1973
1976
1967
1969
1967
1989
1981
1980
1991
1981
1982
1971
1973
1982
1974
1971
1988
1984
1978
1990
1995
1991
1975

OlMATIEZOMNOPIA
SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS

IL CAPRICCIO

SKOUTZIKAS

BAMBOOZA
BAMBOOZA

IL CAPRICCIO

KEPKYPA

SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS
RODA KERKYRA

OlMA TEZOMOPIA

START 10KM

0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:06.390(00:00:00)
0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:03.030(00:00:00)
0:00:01.267(00:00:00)
0:00:01.267(00:00:00)
0:00:07.907(00:00:00)
0:00:08.123(00:00:00)
0:00:08.593(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:05.093(00:00:00)
0:00:05.093(00:00:00)
0:00:01.267(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)

0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:09.873(00:00:00)
0:00:01.547(00:00:00)
0:00:04.217(00:00:00)
0:00:09.233(00:00:00)
0:00:05.093(00:00:00)
0:00:03.030(00:00:00)
0:00:05.547(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM

1:27:29.457(01:27:25)
1:27:37.327(01:27:37)
1:28:03.353(01:27:56)
1:28:29.490(01:28:26)
1:28:33.877(01:28:32)
1:29:01.983(01:29:01)
1:29:55.457(01:29:52)
1:31:15.107(01:31:13)
1:31:40.783(01:31:39)
1:31:56.787 (——:-)

1:31:59.967(01:31:52)
1:32:00.743(01:31:52)
1:32:00.857(01:31:52)
1:32:29.637(01:32:25)
1:33:28.800(01:33:23)
1:33:29.137(01:33:24)
1:35:48.047(01:35:46)
1:35:48.263(01:35:46)
1:36:32.670(01:36:28)
1:37:04.623 (——:-)

1:37:17.563(01:37:14)
1:37:41.967 (——-)

1:38:45.837(01:38:35)
1:40:05.353(01:40:03)
1:40:19.920(01:40:15)
1:40:46.397 (——-)

1:41:34.760(01:41:25)
1:42:13.503(01:42:08)
1:44:55.503(01:44:52)
1:45:34.250(01:45:28)
1:46:51.567(01:46:47)



Rank

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Gen.

18
42
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
43
44
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
45
40
4
42
43
44

Cat.

16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
19
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
20
36
37

38
39

(07:1

40+W
56+M
40+W
40+W
40+W
18-39W
18-39W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
18-39M
40-55M
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
40+W
18-39M
40+W
40+W
18-39W
40+W
40+W

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

515
570
564
569
590
604
603
539
531
557
550
598
600
513
572
613
529
568
556
542
530
528
525
524
519
508
551
586
615
577
517

LUCY RHODES
XAPAAAMITOZ MOYAIAYXHX
PANIA MAOYAINH
MAPIA TTOYAIAZH
EAENA TZIPIFTQTH
ATTEAIKH XTOI'TANNOY
ANAZTAZIA PITTA
KATEPINA KATOMEPH
APEZINA BONTETZIANOY
KABBAAIA MAPIA
AITZA KOYPXAPH

Q0 0Q

MIXAAHX TTATITMAZ
KATERINA PAPOUTSI
XPYZANOH NMPOBATA
MAPINA APBANITH
200IA BAAXOY

EAENH MNMOYAIAZH
AAE=ANAPA MANAYAA
TOYAA MAAAXA
XPYZANOH BAAXOY
AO®POAITH BAAXOY
20®IA AYTEPINOY
FEQPIIA AYTEPINOO
ANTOULA TSIRIMIAGOU
KONSTANTINOS MALACHAS
MAPIA KOYPZAPH
AMAAIA TPYOQONA
MAPIA KOYTZOYPH
E®H XAPAKHNOY
SYLVIA SAWICKA DNF

1978
1959
1983
1971
1984
1988
1989
1988
1987
1994
1979
1973
1982
1989
1977
1980
1973
1972
1978
1982
1973
1978
1983
1966
1986
1998
1982
2003
1966
1985

AXAPABH

SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS

KASSIOS DIAS
AMEA KASTELLANOI

KASSIOS DIAS

KASSIOS DIAS
OlMATIEZOIOPIA

START 10KM

0:00:07.907(00:00:00)
0:00:10.937(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:00.670(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)
0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:03.407(00:00:00)
0:00:09.873(00:00:00)
0:00:10.297(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:06.390(00:00:00)
0:00:09.733(00:00:00)
0:00:03.407(00:00:00)
0:00:03.030(00:00:00)
0:00:08.750(00:00:00)
0:00:07.093(00:00:00)
0:00:07.093(00:00:00)
0:00:11.983(00:00:00)
0:14:35.853(00:00:00)
0:00:11.453(00:00:00)
0:00:09.873(00:00:00)
0:00:07.907(00:00:00)
0:00:09.390(00:00:00)
0:00:07.093(00:00:00)
0:00:10.467(00:00:00)
0:00:09.733(00:00:00)
0:00:10.703(00:00:00)
0:00:08.593(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:00:00.093(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM

1:47:36.673(01:47:28)
1:49:24.093(01:49:13)
1:49:35.023(01:49:34)
1:51:24.417(01:51:23)
1:53:30.533(01:53:30)
2:02:40.953(02:02:38)
2:02:44.900(02:02:41)
2:05:40.253(02:05:30)
2:05:43.320(02:05:33)
2:05:43.427(02:05:41)
2:08:15.260(02:08:08)
2:15:33.960 (——-)

2:17:13.180(02:17:03)
2:19:46.137(02:19:42)
2:19:46.363(02:19:43)
2:21:13.557(02:21:04)
2:21:13.993(02:21:06)
2:21:51.517(02:21:44)
2:21:54.587(02:21:42)
2:26:55.740(02:12:19)
2:27:33.610(02:27:22)
2:27:34.263(02:27:24)
2:29:05.913(02:28:58)
2:29:09.303(02:28:59)
2:35:26.327(02:35:19)
2:44:38.443(02:44:27)
2:45:23.220(02:45:13)
2:47:22.117(02:47:11)
2:47:22.350(02:47:13)
2:49:25.763(02:49:19)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START 10KM FINISH 10KM

Gen. Cat.
90 46 23 40-55M Male 562 OEOAQPOX NIKOMANHX 1971 SOUTH CORFU RUNNERS 0:00:00.093(00:00:00) -
91 47 21 18-39M Male 553 >TAMATHX TZIPITKAKHX DNF 1996 0:00:01.047(00:00:00) -
92 45 40 40+W Female 578 MAPIA APAKHNOY 1969 KASSIOS DIAS 0:00:07.907(00:00:00) -

93 46 41 40+W  Female 544 XPIZTINA KOMINOY 1993 0:00:09.873(00:00:00)



